

SLP(C)No. 11557 OF 2001
.UP 10 2; Draft, smtst; -n -PA4 -dFX-NORMAL -y -e; dumbp
L.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....R

ITEM NO.MM-1 COURT NO. 3 SECTION IVA
MENTIONED AT 4.00 P.M.

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.....in
Petition for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No.(s) 11557/2001

(From the Judgment and Order dated passed in of the
High Court of Karnataka at Bangalore)

MUNISWAMAPPA @ MONTAPPA (D) BY LRS Petitioner (s)

Versus

G.S. BASAVARAJAIAH & ORS. Respondent (s)

(for substituted service on respondent No.2-B)

Date:5.9.2002. This Petition was mentioned for
hearing today.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE M.B. SHAH
HON'BLE MR.JUSTICE D.M. DHARMADHIKARI

For the Petitioner(s)

Mr.D.P. Chaturvedi,Adv.for
Mr.S.N. Bhat,Adv.

For the Respondent(s)

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2
List the I.A. tomorrow i.e. 6.9.2002.
.SP1

(Vijay Kumar Sharma)
Court Master

(Janki Bhatia)
Court Master

Mentioning slip is attached with R/P.